

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-282 Version: 5 Name:

Type:Informational ReportStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:6/8/2020In control:City Council

On agenda: 7/14/2020 Final action: 7/14/2020

Title: Ordinance No. 20-44 creating the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee to the City Council of

the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President and Third District Representative

Wayne Williams, City Council At-Large Representative

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PDAccountabilityCmte.pdf, 2. Citizens Accountability Advisory Board, 3. ADVISORY-Application

Process now open for new Police Accountability Advisory Committee, 4. Police Accountability

Advisory Comm v4, 5. LETACdraft, 6. LETAC ORD, 7. Signed Ordinance 20-44.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2020	3	City Council	finally passed	Pass
6/23/2020	3	City Council	approved on first reading	Pass
6/22/2020	3	Council Work Session	referred	
6/16/2020	2	Council Work Session		
6/11/2020	1	Council Work Session		

Ordinance No. 20-44 creating the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee to the City Council of the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President and Third District Representative Wayne Williams, City Council At-Large Representative

Summary:

Council will review and vote on the second reading of an ordinance to create the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee

Background:

N/A

Previous Council Action:

This item was discussed at the June 11, 2020 & June 16, 2020 Special City Council Work Session meeting and passed an ordinance on first reading on June 23, 2020.

File #: 20-282, Version: 5

Financial Implications:

N/A

City Council Appointed Board/Commission/Committee Recommendation:

N/A

Stakeholder Process:

N/A

Alternatives:

N/A

Proposed Motion:

N/A

An ordinance creating the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee to the City Council of the City of Colorado Springs